InspiringHope

Overall Finish List

May 13, 2017
Total
Pla Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time
1 Wataru Nakayama 1220 25 M 1 Top Fin 44:21.3
2 Kelsey Ternes 1238 35 F 1 Top Fin 48:15.3
3 Patrick Phares Marysville 1219 54 M 2 Top Fin 48:21.8
4 Mike Boulanger 1209 60 M 1 60-69 48:52.6
5 Jennifer Girard 1221 50 F 2 Top Fin 48:55.2
6 Trevor Czapiewski 1244 27 M 1 20-29 49:03.7
7 Staci Alden 1192 28 F 1 20-29 49:21.8
8 James Forinash 1140 34 M 1 30-39 49:29.0
9 Wendy Beck Edmonds 1227 45 F 1 40-49 49:38.3
10 Allison Croft 1217 41 F 2 40-49 50:34.7
11 Michael Sharp 1237 51 M 1 50-59 50:49.3
12 Yoshinobu Yokota 1215 30 M 2 30-39 53:14.9
13 Walter Hayes 1116 30 M 3 30-39 54:09.3
14 Tristan Simpson 1084 14 M 1 11-15 55:11.9
15 Juliet Roske Bremerton 1082 37 F 1 30-39 55:36.1
16 bobby fisher 1223 36 M 4 30-39 55:49.7
17 Derick Coumbs 1224 21 M 2 20-29 56:08.6
18 Eric Croft 1218 42 M 1 40-49 56:29.2
19 Sheri Shimko 1188 44 F 3 40-49 57:30.7
20 Mallory Pita 1239 28 F 2 20-29 58:23.7
21 Andrea Johnson 1226 37 F 2 30-39 58:38.3
22 Lori Walker 1228 50 F 1 50-59 58:40.1
23 Erica Tamayo 1166 34 F 3 30-39 59:36.2
24 Mary Burns 1078 34 F 4 30-39 59:37.5
25 Tevin Davis 1121 25 M 3 20-29 1:01:14.9
26 David Ryan 1162 55 M 2 50-59 1:01:30.4
27 Jackson Ryan 1163 14 M 2 11-15 1:01:31.2
28 Gina Howe Kent 1242 35 F 5 30-39 1:02:05.6
29 Kelly Cole 1195 32 F 6 30-39 1:02:50.5
30 Christopher Gozun 1155 39 M 5 30-39 1:05:54.1
31 Heather Wilson 1243 32 F 7 30-39 1:06:06.8
32 Andrew Freeman 1230 63 M 2 60-69 1:07:47.9
33 Amy Delaney 1185 40 F 4 40-49 1:07:55.9
34 Nicholas Ness 1160 25 M 4 20-29 1:08:43.6
35 Amy Schnackenberg 1232 42 F 5 40-49 1:09:35.6
36 Diana Summers 1189 48 F 6 40-49 1:09:47.3
37 Dan Summers 1236 47 M 2 40-49 1:09:48.4
38 Crystal Purdy Mill Creek 1212 35 F 8 30-39 1:09:56.8
39 celine peters 1207 48 F 7 40-49 1:09:57.5
40 Krista Dietrich 1191 26 F 3 20-29 1:09:58.8
41 Karl Purdy 1208 63 M 3 60-69 1:10:29.3
42 ALISHA KELLEY 1158 39 F 9 30-39 1:10:50.6
43 Mindy Pancoast 1199 31 F 10 30-39 1:13:09.3
44 Angela Tanis 1165 39 F 11 30-39 1:13:27.3
45 Chris Morgan 1233 68 M 4 60-69 1:14:22.9
46 Mina Khuu 1184 39 F 12 30-39 1:14:55.3
47 Tricia Stratton Sequim 1193 52 F 2 50-59 1:15:02.9
48 Courtney Colyar 1234 26 F 4 20-29 1:18:55.2
49 Colleen Farrell Seattle 1202 44 F 8 40-49 1:18:56.5
50 Barb Charbonneaux 1194 66 F 1 60-69 1:19:03.5
51 Jamicka Edwards 1123 38 F 13 30-39 1:19:48.8
52 Corinne Goellnitz 1187 69 F 2 60-69 1:23:44.9
53 Andrea Reed Poulsbo 1222 49 F 9 40-49 1:23:53.8
54 Bev Peterson 1210 56 F 3 50-59 1:24:24.9
55 Jill Snow 1164 61 F 3 60-69 1:25:58.4
56 Debbie Jones 1190 60 F 4 60-69 1:26:59.4
57 Najia Sethi 1100 11 F 1 11-15 1:36:06.6
58 Aaron Sethi 1092 39 M 6 30-39 1:36:08.4
59 Jennifer Blake 1196 49 F 10 40-49 1:45:18.1
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Sofia Sethi
Fariha Sethi
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Name City
Austin Koole
Seth Hicks
Tim Bradford
James Housley
Kiera Koole
Bruce Lincoln
Bill Robertson
Thomas Luke
Debra May
Antonio Mejia Wolf
Humberto Mejia Terron
Angela Sawyer
John Mandryk
Lexi Tamayo
Darwin Tamayo
Donna Beard
Kelsee Gould
Julie Laatsch
Madelyn Luke
shannon michaelson
Kevin Uhl
Travis Jordan
kimberly Beard
Kathryn Perkinson
Omari Buchanan
Don White
Marla Mulero Ortiz
Marlon Buchanan
Marnie Jordan
Sherrie Gietzen
Ann Barragar
Claudia Sharpe
Willem Koole
Erin Havens
Tracy Peckham
Linda Benefiel
Karlie Gould
Tiffanee Gould
Vita Hines
Gina Blondin
Robert Pratt
Scarlett Hicks
Jennifer Davis
Jennifer Alvarez
Stephanie Haskew
Anu Jokinen
Kristin Burke
Kim Hicks
Adriana Buchanan
Linda Forst
Samuel Groom
Juan Cruz Jr.
Philip Groom
Patrice Porko

Everett

Lynnwood
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Camano Island

Buckley

Bellingham

Mukilteo

Tyrone Whalen Everett
Gavin Roske

Robert Roske Bremerton
Ginger Carpenter

Sheri Lieurance

Jan Williamson

Shannan Chang Bellingham
Gail Everett Edmonds
Evie Lucas

Heather Lucas Mukilteo

Molly Patterson

University Place
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Top Fin
Top Fin
50-59
60-69
Top Fin
50-59
60-69
11-15
Top Fin
11-15
40-49
20-29
50-59
0-10
30-39
50-59
11-15
50-59
11-15
40-49
50-59
0-10
0-10
40-49
0-10
50-59
20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
60-69
11-15
40-49
20-29
50-59
40-49
16-19
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
60-69
0-10
50-59
40-49
50-59
70-99
11-15
30-39
50-59
40-49
60-69
40-49
70-99
0-10
30-39
20-29

2:03:07.
2:03:10.
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Total

Time
21:58.
22:37.
23:40.
24:07.
24:27.
24:49.
25:12.
25:49.
25:56.
26:04.
26:31.
26:55.
27:04.
27:08.
27:11.
27:19.
27:23.
27:23.
27:43.
27:50.
28:02.
28:04.
28:06.
28:08.
28:009.
28:18.
28:33.
28:49.
28:57.
29:33.
29:44.
29:50.
29:50.
29:59.
30:43.
30:47.
32:01.
32:02.
32:02.
32:009.
32:17.
32:59.
33:00.
33:04.
33:36.
33:44.
34:11.
34:30.
34:54.
35:14.
35:40.
35:42.
35:57.
36:46.
37:16.
38:27.
38:28.
38:47.
39:03.
39:29.
40:05.
41:04.
43:07.
43:16.
43:36.
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Monika Gaczol

Abbie Long

Sean Hicks

Erica Wolf

Cindee Lyons

Carol Ferguson

Christina Mock

Dan Mock

Carla J. Hill

Renee Lynch

Michelle Black

Alethea Lefrancois-Hanson
Meghan Lefrancois-Hanson
Jackie Lefrancois

Beth Zollars

Mikeala Bennett

Nicole Bennett

Jaymee Mohr

Stacey Frost

Lori Del Rio

Everett
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16
17
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20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
11-15
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
60-69
50-59
11-15
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49

43:36.
43:56.
45:17.
45:48.
46:58.
47:05.
47:10.
47:12.
50:26.
50:49.
51:59.
52:22.
52:24.
52:26.
52:28.
53:18.
53:31.
54:03.
56:42.
58:03.
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